4w CREWING
2 GUIDE

ukrcrewing.com.ua

Karpovych Serhiy

Position applied for: Master

Date of birth: 12.10.1971 (age: 53)

Citizenship: Ukraine

Country of residence: Poland

City of residence: Wroclaw

Permanent address: 103/1, Buforowa

Personal mobile number: +38 (050) 080-15-34
Fixed line number: +48 (57) 791-28-48

Contact number: +38 (095) 377-22-54 (daughter)

E-Mail: skarpovych@gmail.com

Skype: live:skarpovych

U.S. visa: Yes. Expiration date 14.03.2031)
E.U. visa: No

Ukrainian biometric international passport: Yes
Date available from: 28.02.2025

English knowledge: Excellent

Minimum salary: 10,000 USD per month

General details:

Document Number Place of issue Date of expiry
Civil passport MP 315691 Kherson —
Seaman's passport AB 698024 Harbour Malsztrenraci’lf seaport of 03.07.2028
Tourist passport FF 143038 Kherson 31.10.2026
Certificates:
Type Number Place of issue Date of expiry
Master on ships of 500 GT or 21174/2023 Ukraine 00.00.0000
more
CoC Endorsement 21174/2023 Ukraine 24.10.2028
GMDSS General Operator 21171/2023 Ukraine 00.00.0000

GMDSS GO Endorsement 21171/2023 Ukraine 24.10.2028



ECDIS

Radar Navigation, Radar, ARPA,
Bridge Teamwork, SAR

Proficiency in Survival Craft and
Rescue Boats other then Fast

Rescue Boats

Medical Care

HAZMAT

Bridge Team and Resource
Management

Safety Familiarization, Basic
Training and Instruction

Advanced Fire Fighting

Ships Safety Officer

SSO

Medical First Aid

ECDIS FURUNO Specific

Sea service:

Position From/To

Master

Master

Master

Master

Chief
Officer

Chief
Officer

Chief
Officer

23.06.2024

18.10.2024

23.10.2023

25.02.2024

07.01.2023

16.05.2023

17.02.2022

28.07.2022

06.06.2021

19.11.2021

29.06.2020

15.01.2021

08.07.2019

21.12.2019

1574118

1574121

1574115

1574116

1574111

1574122

1574113

1574112

02912/14KH

1574102

1574117

2017-09334

Vessel name Vessel

POPRT
OSAKA

ERTEA

FOUR OTELLO

FOUR
NABUCCO

FOUR
TURANDOT

FOUR
TURANDOT

STH KURE

type

Bulk
Carrier

Bulk
Carrier

Bulk
Carrier

Bulk
Carrier

Bulk
Carrier

Bulk
Carrier

DWT

62716

54876

34428

34428

34428

34428

60309

GT

35207

ME
type

MAN
B&W

Izmail

Izmail

Izmail

Izmail

Izmail

Izmail

Izmail

Izmail

Kherson

Nishinimiya, Japan

ME
power

12712
BHP

Izmail

Izmail

Flag

LIBERIA

Liberia

MALTA

MALTA

MALTA

MALTA

Marshall
Islands

Shipowner

Portline

Ertea Shipping Inc

Premuda SRL

Premuda SRL

Premuda SRL

Premuda SRL

Sea Trade Holding

Ltd

20.07.2028

20.07.2028

20.07.2028

20.07.2028

20.07.2028

20.07.2028

20.07.2028

20.07.2028
19.06.2024
20.07.2028
20.07.2028

00.00.0000

Crewing

Danica Crewing
Services

EUROCREW

Columbia
Shipmanagement

Columbia
Shipmanagement

Columbia
Shipmanagement

Columbia
Shipmanagement

Columbia
Shipmanagement



25.06.2018

el - utta UK 1g0740 Liberia Blumenthal GMC
19.12.2018
. 01.11.2017 . I
Chief - ST.GREGORY BUK 39647 Man = 8810 ' g namas  THPUKShiPRINg 400 crewing
Officer Carrier B&W | BHP Ltd
09.02.2018
. 30.05.2017 . . Global
gfrf‘i'f; - HANNAH cililrli(er 28354 Liberia | Hetd STt"dho'd'”g Management
11.10.2017 Consulting
Chief 07'12_'2016 ARKLOW Dry 5030 Netherlands Arklow Shipping Delta Marine
Officer 22 03.2017 RANGER Cargo Nederland BV Crewing BV
Chief 24'06_'2016 ARKLOW Dry 5030 Netherlands Arklow Shipping Delta Marine
Officer 16.09 2016 RANGER Cargo Nederland BV Crewing BV
. 03.01.2016
g;i'fér - SIERRA Ci‘ﬁ:'i‘er 24319 SIERRA Marine Ltd  Alka Crewing
17.05.2016
. 27.07.2015 i
gfrf‘i'cegr - VLIELAND c?irryo 6040 KV Harlingen BV De(';?e'\\l"vﬁ]””e
27.08.2015 g g
. 24.12.2014 .
gf?ifér - SEMENTINA Ci‘ﬂ'i‘er 7390 Malta ?IA\Aa:sssT;ae:)mﬁa V. Ships
16.05.2015
. 08.02.2014 .
gfrf‘i'f; - NORDFJORD Cgrryo 5500 Netherlands = Fonnes Rederi AS Degf‘e'\vcfg'”e
29.05.2014 g g
. 27.05.2013 — .
Shet D avema DY e Netmerancs (19°0 SRS, | Dol Marne
15.10.2013 g 9 g
Chief 06.11.2012 Multi- 5000 _ _
Officer - LIEKE Purpose 9213 Hyundai BHP Netherlands Lieke Beheer B.V. Noordriver
03.04.2013 Vessel
Chief 30.01.2012 Multi- 5000 . .
Officer - LIEKE Purpose 9213 Hyundai BHP Netherlands Lieke Beheer B.V. Noordriver
20.07.2012 Vessel
Chief 09.12.2011 Multi- 5000 _ .
Officer - LIEKE Purpose 9213 Hyundai BHP Netherlands = Lieke Beheer B.V. Noordriver
30.12.2011 Vessel
Chief 23.07.2011
Officer - FORTE Ro-Ro 5000 Netherlands Rederi AB Lillgaard KVB Moerman
24.10.2011
Chief 08.10.2010 Dr C.V.
Officer - ALTENA Caryo 7000 Netherlands  Scheepvaartbedrijff = Delta Marine B.V.
20.12.2010 g Altena
Chief 09.06.2010
Officer - FORTE Ro-Ro | 5000 Netherlands Rederi AB Lillgaard KVB Moerman
28.09.2010



06.10.2009 Multi-

Chief Antigua & Emsmoon NTN
) - EMSMOON Purpose 7000 -

Officer 04.01.2010 Vessel Barbuda Schiffahrt Gmbh
. 17.01.2009 Multi- .
gfrf‘i'f; - MEDBALKASH Purpose 6000 Cyprus  BUSS St:io“pinRe'der

25.06.2009 Vessel pping
. 25.04.2008 . o
gfrf‘i'f; - BEAUMARIS Cgrryo 3500 Netherlands U”'SeaBS\;"pp'“g
02.10.2008 9 Ve
.. 14.12.2007 i
(():f!f]ilfér - SALINE czrryo 3500 Netherlands Seabngf;‘g"ted
05.02.2008 9
Chief 15.03.2007 Dry Antigua & Akai Shipping
Officer N AKAI Cargo 4500 Barbuda Limited
25.09.2007 9

Documents and further information:

Cover Letter

To whom it may concern

Serhiy Karpovych

52-131, Buforowa 103,

Wroclaw, Poland

Tel.

e-mail:

Dear Sirs,

This letter is in regard to my interest in applying for the position of the Master on dry bulk ships of
your good Company. With my skill-set and competencies, | am more than able to perform such work
with all my knowledge and experience.

| was graduated and completed the Kherson Marine Colledge in 1990 as a radio officer and Kherson
State Marine Academy in 2003 (junior specialist) / 2005 (bachelor) / 2018 (magister) of navigation.

| started my career as an Ordinary Seaman in 1993, since 1995 worked as the Chief of the Radio
Station within 8 years, re-educated and continiued as a Deck Officer in 2003. Since 2005 till 2022
worked as the Chief Officer. In 2018 got Diploma and CoC of a captain and in 2022 took position of
the Master.

I'm currently working as a Master on bulk carriers. Professionals line of Your Company where | have
been able to further strengthen my technical acumen very impresses me. | have attached my
resume highlighting my academic and professional skills, and | look forward to hearing from you in
due course.

Sincerely Yours,

Captain Serhiy Karpovych

MN

MN

MN

MN

Marine Star



