

Karpovych Serhiy

Position applied for: Master

Date of birth: 12.10.1971 (age: 53)

Citizenship: Ukraine

Country of residence: Poland

City of residence: Wroclaw

Permanent address: 103/1, Buforowa

Personal mobile number: +38 (050) 080-15-34

Fixed line number: +48 (57) 791-28-48

Contact number: +38 (095) 377-22-54 (daughter)

E-Mail: skarpovych@gmail.com

Skype: live:skarpovych

U.S. visa: Yes. Expiration date 14.03.2031)

E.U. visa: No

Ukrainian biometric international passport: Yes

Date available from: 28.02.2025 English knowledge: Excellent

Minimum salary: 10,000 USD per month

General details:

Document	Number	Place of issue	Date of expiry		
Civil passport	MP 315691	Kherson	_		
Seaman's passport	AB 698024	Harbour Master of seaport of Izmail	03.07.2028		
Tourist passport	FF 143038	Kherson	31.10.2026		

Certificates:

Type	Number	Place of issue	Date of expiry		
Master on ships of 500 GT or more	21174/2023	Ukraine	00.00.0000		
CoC Endorsement	21174/2023	Ukraine	24.10.2028		
GMDSS General Operator	21171/2023	Ukraine	00.00.0000		
GMDSS GO Endorsement	21171/2023	Ukraine	24.10.2028		



ECDIS	1574118	Izmail	20.07.2028	
Radar Navigation, Radar, ARPA, Bridge Teamwork, SAR	1574121	Izmail	20.07.2028	
Proficiency in Survival Craft and Rescue Boats other then Fast Rescue Boats	1574115	Izmail	20.07.2028	
Medical Care	1574116	Izmail	20.07.2028	
HAZMAT	1574111	Izmail	20.07.2028	
Bridge Team and Resource Management	1574122	Izmail	20.07.2028	
Safety Familiarization, Basic Training and Instruction	1574113	Izmail	20.07.2028	
Advanced Fire Fighting	1574112	Izmail	20.07.2028	
Ships Safety Officer	02912/14KH	Kherson	19.06.2024	
SSO	1574102	Izmail	20.07.2028	
Medical First Aid	1574117	Izmail	20.07.2028	
ECDIS FURUNO Specific	2017-09334	Nishinimiya, Japan	00.00.000	

Sea service:

Position	From / To	Vessel name	Vessel type	DWT	GT	ME type	ME power	Flag	Shipowner	Crewing
Master	23.06.2024 - 18.10.2024	POPRT OSAKA		62716	35207			LIBERIA	Portline	Danica Crewing Services
Master	23.10.2023 - 25.02.2024	ERTEA	Bulk Carrier	54876		MAN B&W	12712 BHP	Liberia	Ertea Shipping Inc	EUROCREW
Master	07.01.2023 - 16.05.2023	FOUR OTELLO	Bulk Carrier	34428				MALTA	Premuda SRL	Columbia Shipmanagement
Master	17.02.2022 - 28.07.2022	FOUR NABUCCO	Bulk Carrier	34428				MALTA	Premuda SRL	Columbia Shipmanagement
Chief Officer	06.06.2021 - 19.11.2021	FOUR TURANDOT	Bulk Carrier	34428				MALTA	Premuda SRL	Columbia Shipmanagement
Chief Officer	29.06.2020 - 15.01.2021	FOUR TURANDOT	Bulk Carrier	34428				MALTA	Premuda SRL	Columbia Shipmanagement
Chief Officer	08.07.2019 - 21.12.2019	STH KURE	Bulk Carrier	60309				Marshall Islands	Sea Trade Holding Ltd	Columbia Shipmanagement

Chief Officer	25.06.2018 - 19.12.2018	JUTTA	Bulk Carrier	180740			Liberia	Blumenthal	GMC
Chief Officer	01.11.2017 - 09.02.2018	ST. GREGORY	Bulk Carrier	32642	Man B&W	8810 BHP	Bahamas	Tri bulk Shipping Ltd	Olive Crewing
Chief Officer	30.05.2017 - 11.10.2017	HANNAH	Bulk Carrier	28354			Liberia	Heta Shipholding Ltd	Global Management Consulting
Chief Officer	07.12.2016 - 22.03.2017	ARKLOW RANGER	Dry Cargo	5030			Netherlands	Arklow Shipping Nederland BV	Delta Marine Crewing BV
Chief Officer	24.06.2016 - 16.09.2016	ARKLOW RANGER	Dry Cargo	5030			Netherlands	Arklow Shipping Nederland BV	Delta Marine Crewing BV
Chief Officer	03.01.2016 - 17.05.2016	SIERRA	Bulk Carrier	24319				SIERRA Marine Ltd	Alka Crewing
Chief Officer	27.07.2015 - 27.08.2015	VLIELAND	Dry Cargo	6040				KV Harlingen BV	Delta Marine Crewing
Chief Officer	24.12.2014 - 16.05.2015	SEMENTINA	Bulk Carrier	7390			Malta	Massmariner (Massoel) Ltd	V. Ships
Chief Officer	08.02.2014 - 29.05.2014	NORDFJORD	Dry Cargo	5500			Netherlands	Fonnes Rederi AS	Delta Marine Crewing
Chief Officer	27.05.2013 - 15.10.2013	ANGELA	Dry Cargo	6920			Netherlands	Angela Shipping Management BV	Delta Marine Crewing
Chief Officer	06.11.2012 - 03.04.2013	LIEKE	Multi- Purpose Vessel	9213	Hyundai	5000 BHP	Netherlands	Lieke Beheer B.V.	Noordriver
Chief Officer	30.01.2012 - 20.07.2012	LIEKE	Multi- Purpose Vessel	9213	Hyundai	5000 BHP	Netherlands	Lieke Beheer B.V.	Noordriver
Chief Officer	09.12.2011 - 30.12.2011	LIEKE	Multi- Purpose Vessel	9213	Hyundai	5000 BHP	Netherlands	Lieke Beheer B.V.	Noordriver
Chief Officer	23.07.2011 - 24.10.2011	FORTE	Ro-Ro	5000			Netherlands	Rederi AB Lillgaard	KVB Moerman
Chief Officer	08.10.2010 - 20.12.2010	ALTENA	Dry Cargo	7000			Netherlands	C.V. Scheepvaartbedrijf Altena	Delta Marine B.V.
Chief Officer	09.06.2010 - 28.09.2010	FORTE	Ro-Ro	5000			Netherlands	Rederi AB Lillgaard	KVB Moerman

Chief Officer	06.10.2009 - 04.01.2010	EMSMOON	Multi- Purpose Vessel	7000	Antigua & Barbuda	Emsmoon NTN Schiffahrt Gmbh	MN
Chief Officer	17.01.2009 - 25.06.2009	MEDBALKASH	Multi- Purpose Vessel	6000	Cyprus	Buss Group Reider Shipping	MN
Chief Officer	25.04.2008 - 02.10.2008	BEAUMARIS	Dry Cargo	3500	Netherlands	UniSea Shipping B.V.	MN
Chief Officer	14.12.2007 - 05.02.2008	SALINE	Dry Cargo	3500	Netherlands	Seabess Limited Belfast	MN
Chief Officer	15.03.2007 - 25.09.2007	AKAI	Dry Cargo	4500	Antigua & Barbuda	Akai Shipping Limited	Marine Star

Documents and further information:

Cover Letter
To whom it may concern
Serhiy Karpovych
52-131, Buforowa 103,
Wroclaw, Poland
Tel.
e-mail:

Dear Sirs.

This letter is in regard to my interest in applying for the position of the Master on dry bulk ships of your good Company. With my skill-set and competencies, I am more than able to perform such work with all my knowledge and experience.

I was graduated and completed the Kherson Marine Colledge in 1990 as a radio officer and Kherson State Marine Academy in 2003 (junior specialist) / 2005 (bachelor) / 2018 (magister) of navigation. I started my career as an Ordinary Seaman in 1993, since 1995 worked as the Chief of the Radio Station within 8 years, re-educated and continiued as a Deck Officer in 2003. Since 2005 till 2022 worked as the Chief Officer. In 2018 got Diploma and CoC of a captain and in 2022 took position of the Master.

I'm currently working as a Master on bulk carriers. Professionals line of Your Company where I have been able to further strengthen my technical acumen very impresses me. I have attached my resume highlighting my academic and professional skills, and I look forward to hearing from you in due course.

Sincerely Yours,

Captain Serhiy Karpovych